Anthony Wayne Trail
Bedford

East Suburban-Walbridge

Genoa

Harvard Terrace
Haskins
Heatherdowns Condo
Heatherdowns
Holland
Holland
Holland
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Monclova
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Park/Westgate
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Spring Meadows
Spring Meadows
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Toledo
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
Waterville
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
West Toledo
Whitehouse

PRICE

$78,000
$119,900
$129,900
$115,000
$82,500
$179,900
$57,000
$149,900
$179,900
$195,000
$215,000
$369,900
$109,900
$159,900
$169,000
$199,000
$569,000
$189,900
$98,500
$211,900
$155,000
$279,900
$74,500
$130,000
$174,900
$117,900
$139,900
$269,900
$59,900
$79,900
$89,900
$92,000
$99,000
$146,000
$165,000
$275,000
$74,900
$198,900
$183,000
$192,500
$324,900
$149,900
$71,500
$349,900
$115,000
$69,900
$99,000
$244,900
$49,900
$149,500
$84,900
$119,900
$139,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 110 3

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-3:30

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 1:00-2:30

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 1-3pm

Sunday 11/17, 2-4pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:30-4:30

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 11/17, 2-4 pm

Sunday 2 to 4

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 12:30-2:30

Sun 12:30-2:30

Sunday 11/17,1-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Nov 17th 2-5pm

Sun 3:30-5:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 3:00-4:30

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-3:30

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 12-2 pm

Sun, 11/17 12-2pm
Sun. 2-4

Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 11/17,1-3 pm

Sunday, 11/17, 2-4 pm

sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 11/17/13, 1-4 pm

ADDRES

3458 Beverly

2438 Sutton Dr.

314 E. Perry, Walbridge, OH
401 6th

174 Dartmouth Dr.

212 Genson

5520 Heatherdowns #12
1717 Green Valley

149 Mead

1735 Perrysburg Holland
1739 Perrysburg Holland
3932 Secluded Ravine Ct.
1713 Trailview

2563 Marla

1143 River Rd.

7026 Sandy Springs
8067 Winding Ridge
3458 Country Farms
470 S. Wheeling

3116 Cindy

4145 Central Ave.

3723 Brookside

4243 W. Bancroft #203E
2739 W. Rockridge Circle
26585 Brentfield

128 Lones

403 E. Fifth

27972 White Road

3710 Frampton

3118 Cragmoor

3403 Heatherdowns
3209 Muirfield

3054 S. Byme Rd.

16 Wolf Ridge

5650 Ashbrook

5204 Brookfield Lane
5725 Balfour

5303 Brandy Ln

5537 Brixton

5330 Brandy Lane

5627 Dianne Ct.

6032 Graystone

2739 Sweetbriar

8831 Walnut Trail

2619 Emmick

4308 Bowen

2651 Sherbrooke

7459 Timbers Blvd.

603 Waybridge, Toledo, OH 43612

5174 Talmadge Woods
4213 Woodmont

3701 Wyckliffe Pkwy
6765 Indianapolis

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

DESCRIPTION

Beverly Place 2 brm w/dormer ready to finish
2 brm, 2 bath Condo, LR w/v-ceiling & gas fireplace
Brick 3 brm, 1% bath ranch, full bsmt, attached garage, new kitchen, baths, more
2 car garage w/workshop, double lot, 2 full baths
New price! 3 brm, classic charm & modern updates, new windows, roof, kitchen
4 brm, 2 V2 bath, well-maintained, 2016 sf
2 brm condo, well-kept, owner very motivated. Why rent?
3 brm, 2 2 bath, almost 2000 sq ft, large yard, tons of storage
3 brm, 3 bath ranch w/1st floor laundry & finished basement
2 brms, 2 full bath, Villa with walk out basement
3 brms, 3 full bath, Villa with finished walk out basement
Beautiful home in deer valley, Move in ready, 2,315 sq. ft., Custom Kitchen
Totally Renovated & Remodeled. Just Reduced. Tons of Must See's!!
4 brms, 2.5 bath Springfield Twp home with over 2600 sq ft
4 brms, 2.5 baths on 3 lots, Charming!
4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story, family rm wygas fireplace, eat-in kitchen with island!
1 owner, custom built home in The Ridge at Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brm, 4.5 baths
Just Reduced! 3 brm ranch, huge kitchen, 2 full baths
Eastmoreland charmer, 3 brm, 12 bath, 2 ¥ car garage, rec rm, many updates
First Open! 4 bedroom, 2.5 baths, sunroom, NICE
4 brm, 2 full baths, newly renovated! Must see today! Over 2300 square feet!
Magnificent Re-Creation, completely renovated! 3 brm, 2.5 bath
2nd floor condo with spacious, open floor plan
Clean, move-in condition ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, Ig LR w/stone faced fireplace
New Listing! 1st open! 4 brms, 2160 sq ft, Perrysburg Schools
3 brm, almost 1100 sq ft, big yard, appliances stay
3 brm, 1 full bath, hardwood floors, Ig kitchen, updated full bath, lot of charm!
4 brm, 2.5 bath, quality built brick 1.5 story, hardwood floors, crown molding!
2-3 brms, full basement, nice porch, off Glanzman
Clean 3 brm near UTMC, new kitchen & bath, newer furnace & air, reduced
3 brms, 1.5 bath, full basement, all brick, 2 car attached garage
Brick, new paint, carpet, furnace '07, windows ‘05, Mint!
3 brm, 1 full bath, Beverly Schools, over 1600 sf, bsmt, Updated throughout
Large rooms in this ravine setting villa. Must See!
4 brm, 2.5 bath, gourmet kitchen, Ig master suite, great room w/WBFP!
4 brm, 2 V2 bath, finished bsmt, 3000sq ft., 1st floor master
2 brm, 1 full bath, huge garage, nice fenced yard, wonderful front porch
4 brm, 2 V2 bath w/v-ceilings, 2 fireplaces, sunroom, bonus room
Immaculate Grove Bel, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, $50k in upgrades, includes kitchen, baths
Immaculate 4 brm, 2 %2 bath w/finished bsmt, fenced yard, newer roof!
4 brm, 2 V4 bath with finished basement, Sylvania Schools
5 brm, 2 bath, ranch near Highland Meadows, double fireplace
3 brm, 1.5 bath Condo in Hidden Woods
Custom built waterfront in Stonybrook, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, cul-de-sac
Washington Local Schools, 1,419 sf, 3 brm, 1.5 baths, new listing
2 brm., 2 bath, full finished bsmt., totally remodeled cust. kit.
Brick, 3 brm., 1.5 bath, many upgrades Howard Sliker Realty

LISTED BY

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Masters

Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Remax Masters

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Effler Schmitt

Welles Bowen Realtors
Sulphur Springs Realty
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Key Realty

The Danberry Co., Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Remax Master
Irene Keefer

On the water of Fallen Timbers Golf Course, 2129sf, 3 brm, 2 4 bath, open fIr plan RE/MAX Preferred Associates

First Open! Well care for 2 brm, full bsmt, 2.5 car garage

Ranch Condo, looks & feels like a house, 3 brm, 2 V2 bath, 2 %2 car garage, sunrm
New list, newers, windows, roof, furnace, CLEAN!

Gorgeous 3 brm, 2 ¥2 bath on double lot

New listing in Whitehouse, 1 owner, 2 brm, bsmt ranch, clean

The Danberry Co., Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Loss Realty Group

L {

AGENT

Patty Henry

Ron Klawonn
John Zeisler
Terry Floro
Michelle Hudson
Joann Amos
Larry R. Dargart
Doug Kwiatkowski
Kay McArdle

Deb Fotoples
Deb Fotoples
Vicky Pelchat
Jon Modene
Jeanine Visuue
Anna Marie Wong
Sherry Hack

Gina M. Graf
Mary Wolfinger
Becky Naugle
419-467-9432
Deana Dean
David Effler
Karen Lumm
Tom Borgia

Joe DiSalle

Doug Kwiatkowski
Jill Perry

Mark Perry

Dee Cottrell

Rob Ludeman
Mary Jo Fischer
Joan Rogge

Julie Crotin-Duncan
Larry Van Vlerah
Mary Ann Almester
Owner

Kam Warner
Shirley Williams
Joan Rauh

Judy Scheinbach
Kay McArdle
Kathleen Shelley
Penny Kice

Bob Eschrich
Gina M. Graf

Jon Modene

419-882-2504

Eddie J. Campos
Karen Kelley
Debbie Lin Katich
Terry Brown
Frank Winiarski
Norm Abrass

PHONE

419-351-4312
419-410-1151
419-351-3100
419-270-9667
419-276-9029
419-494-1966
419-861-4225
419-215-5634
419-654-0059
419-376-7140
419-376-7140
419-917-1565
419-874-1188
419-788-7518
419-356-2829
419-290-4663
419-344-0521
419-283-3033
419-266-2770

419-283-8504
419-537-1113
419-351-5339
419-277-6272
419-460-5235
419-215-5634
419-283-4300
419-266-7653
419-360-8001
419-290-0201
419-351-4484
419-944-3129
419-787-8926
419-351-6087
419-340-9180
419-885-6053
419-345-5170
419-360-1555
419-266-6660
419-345-0285
419-654-0059
419-349-7726
419-466-4034
419-467-7088
419-344-0521
419-874-1188

419-367-2667
419-346-2303
419-290-0436
419-283-4211
419-283-0611
419-349-6663

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




