## Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

		isting of open in	office in the disca. We	e nave what you are looking for		B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Anthony Wayne Trail	\$78,000	Sun 1:30-3:00	3458 Beverly	Beverly Place 2 brm w/dormer ready to finish	Welles Bowen Realtors	Patty Henry	419-351-4312
Bedford	\$119,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	2438 Sutton Dr.	2 brm, 2 bath Condo, LR w/v-ceiling & gas fireplace	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ron Klawonn	419-410-1151
East Suburban-Walbridge	\$129,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	314 E. Perry, Walbridge, OH	Brick 3 brm, 1 ½ bath ranch, full bsmt, attached garage, new kitchen, baths, more	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	John Zeisler	419-351-3100
Genoa	\$115,000	Sunday 1 to 3	401 6th	2 car garage w/workshop, double lot, 2 full baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Floro	419-270-9667
Harvard Terrace	\$82,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	174 Dartmouth Dr.	0 0 . 1,	RE/MAX Masters	Michelle Hudson	419-276-9029
Haskins	\$179,900	Sun 2:00-3:30	212 Genson	4 brm, 2 ½ bath, well-maintained, 2016 sf	Welles Bowen Realtors	Joann Amos	419-494-1966
Heatherdowns Condo	\$57,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	5520 Heatherdowns #12	2 brm condo, well-kept, owner very motivated. Why rent?	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry R. Dargart	419-861-4225
Heatherdowns	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1717 Green Valley	3 brm, 2 ½ bath, almost 2000 sq ft, large yard, tons of storage	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Holland	\$179,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	149 Mead	3 brm, 3 bath ranch w/1st floor laundry & finished basement	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kay McArdle	419-654-0059
Holland	\$195,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	1735 Perrysburg Holland	2 brms, 2 full bath, Villa with walk out basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Deb Fotoples	419-376-7140
Holland	\$215,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	1739 Perrysburg Holland	3 brms, 3 full bath, Villa with finished walk out basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Deb Fotoples	419-376-7140
Maumee	\$369,900	Sunday 1-3pm	3932 Secluded Ravine Ct.	Beautiful home in deer valley, Move in ready, 2,315 sq. ft., Custom Kitchen	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Vicky Pelchat	419-917-1565
Maumee	\$109,900	Sunday 11/17, 2-4pm	1713 Trailview	Totally Renovated & Remodeled. Just Reduced. Tons of Must See's!!	Remax Masters	Jon Modene	419-874-1188
Maumee	\$159,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2563 Marla	4 brms, 2.5 bath Springfield Twp home with over 2600 sq ft	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jeanine Visuue	419-788-7518
Maumee	\$169,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1143 River Rd.	4 brms, 2.5 baths on 3 lots, Charming!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
Maumee	\$199,000	Sun 2:30-4:30	7026 Sandy Springs	4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story, family rm w/gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen with island!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sherry Hack	419-290-4663
Monclova	\$569,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	8067 Winding Ridge	1 owner, custom built home in The Ridge at Wrenwood, 3727 sf, 4 brm, 4.5 baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina M. Graf	419-344-0521
Oregon	\$189,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3458 Country Farms	Just Reduced! 3 brm ranch, huge kitchen, 2 full baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Wolfinger	419-283-3033
Oregon	\$98,500	Sunday 11/17, 2-4 pm	470 S. Wheeling	Eastmoreland charmer, 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, 2 ½ car garage, rec rm, many updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Becky Naugle	419-266-2770
Oregon	\$211,900	Sunday 2 to 4	3116 Cindy	First Open! 4 bedroom, 2.5 baths, sunroom, NICE	Welles Bowen Realtors	419-467-9432	
Ottawa Hills	\$155,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	4145 Central Ave.	4 brm, 2 full baths, newly renovated! Must see today! Over 2300 square feet!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deana Dean	419-283-8504
Ottawa Hills	\$279,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3723 Brookside	Magnificent Re-Creation, completely renovated! 3 brm, 2.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$74,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	4243 W. Bancroft #203E	2nd floor condo with spacious, open floor plan	Welles Bowen Realtors	Karen Lumm	419-351-5339
Ottawa Park/Westgate	\$130,000	Sunday 2:00-4:30 pm	2739 W. Rockridge Circle	Clean, move-in condition ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, Ig LR w/stone faced fireplace	Sulphur Springs Realty	Tom Borgia	419-277-6272
Perrysburg	\$174,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	26585 Brentfield	New Listing! 1st open! 4 brms, 2160 sq ft, Perrysburg Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Perrysburg	\$117,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	128 Lones	3 brm, almost 1100 sq ft, big yard, appliances stay	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Perrysburg	\$139,900	Sun 12:30-2:30	403 E. Fifth	3 brm, 1 full bath, hardwood floors, lg kitchen, updated full bath, lot of charm!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jill Perry	419-283-4300
Perrysburg	\$269,900	Sun 12:30-2:30	27972 White Road	4 brm, 2.5 bath, quality built brick 1.5 story, hardwood floors, crown molding!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mark Perry	419-266-7653
South Toledo	\$59,900	Sunday 11/17, 1-4 pm	3710 Frampton	2-3 brms, full basement, nice porch, off Glanzman	Key Realty	Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
South Toledo	\$79,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3118 Cragmoor	Clean 3 brm near UTMC, new kitchen & bath, newer furnace & air, reduced	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
South Toledo	\$89,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	3403 Heatherdowns	3 brms, 1.5 bath, full basement, all brick, 2 car attached garage	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Mary Jo Fischer	419-351-4484
South Toledo	\$92,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3209 Muirfield	Brick, new paint, carpet, furnace '07, windows '05, Mint!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Joan Rogge	419-944-3129
South Toledo	\$99,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	3054 S. Byrne Rd.	3 brm, 1 full bath, Beverly Schools, over 1600 sf, bsmt, Updated throughout	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Spring Meadows	\$146,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	16 Wolf Ridge	Large rooms in this ravine setting villa. Must See!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
Spring Meadows	\$165,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	5650 Ashbrook	4 brm, 2.5 bath, gourmet kitchen, Ig master suite, great room w/WBFP!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mary Ann Almester	419-340-9180
Sylvania	\$275,000	Nov 17th 2-5pm	5204 Brookfield Lane	4 brm, 2 ½ bath, finished bsmt, 3000sq ft., 1st floor master	Walles Davies Dealters	Owner	419-885-6053
Sylvania	\$74,900	Sun 3:30-5:00	5725 Balfour	2 brm, 1 full bath, huge garage, nice fenced yard, wonderful front porch	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Sylvania	\$198,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	5303 Brandy Ln	4 brm, 2 ½ bath w/v-ceilings, 2 fireplaces, sunroom, bonus room	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shirley Williams	419-360-1555
Sylvania	\$183,000	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	5537 Brixton	Immaculate Grove Bel, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, \$50k in upgrades, includes kitchen, baths		Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Sylvania	\$192,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	5330 Brandy Lane	Immaculate 4 brm, 2 ½ bath w/finished bsmt, fenced yard, newer roof!	Sulphur Springs Realty Welles Power Posttors	Judy Scheinbach	419-345-0285
Sylvania	\$324,900	Sun 3:00-4:30	5627 Dianne Ct.	4 brm, 2 ½ bath with finished basement, Sylvania Schools	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kay McArdle	419-654-0059
Sylvania	\$149,900 \$71,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	6032 Graystone	5 brm, 2 bath, ranch near Highland Meadows, double fireplace	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Kathleen Shelley	419-349-7726
Sylvania	\$71,500 \$349,900	Sun 2:00-3:30 Sun 2:00-4:00	2739 Sweetbriar 8831 Walnut Trail	3 brm, 1.5 bath Condo in Hidden Woods	Welles Bowen Realtors DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Penny Kice Bob Eschrich	419-466-4034 419-467-7088
Sylvania	\$349,900 \$115,000		2619 Emmick	Custom built waterfront in Stonybrook, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, cul-de-sac		Gina M. Graf	
Toledo TOLEDO	\$69,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	4308 Bowen	Washington Local Schools, 1,419 sf, 3 brm, 1.5 baths, new listing 2 brm., 2 bath, full finished bsmt., totally remodeled cust. kit.	RE/MAX Preferred Associates Remax Master	Jon Modene	419-344-0521 419-874-1188
TOLEDO	\$99,000	Sun, 11/17 12-2pm Sun. 2-4 2651		brm., 1.5 bath, many upgrades  Howard Sliker Realty		119-882-2504	413-014-1100
Waterville	\$99,000 \$244.900	Sunday 1-3 pm	7459 Timbers Blvd.	On the water of Fallen Timbers Golf Course. 2129sf. 3 brm. 2 ½ bath. open flr plan		Eddie J. Campos	419-367-2667
West Toledo	\$244,900 \$49,900	Sunday 11/17, 1-3 pm	603 Waybridge, Toledo, OH 43612	First Open! Well care for 2 brm, full bsmt, 2.5 car garage	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Karen Kelley	419-346-2303
West Toledo	\$49,900 \$149,500	Sunday, 11/17, 1-3 pm	5174 Talmadge Woods	Ranch Condo, looks & feels like a house, 3 brm, 2 ½ bath, 2 ½ car garage, sunrm	, ,	Debbie Lin Katich	419-290-0436
West Toledo	\$149,500	sun 1:00-3:00	4213 Woodmont	New list, newers, windows, roof, furnace, CLEAN!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Brown	419-283-4211
West Toledo	\$04,900 \$119,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3701 Wyckliffe Pkwy	Gorgeous 3 brm, 2 ½ bath on double lot	Welles Bowen Realtors	Frank Winiarski	419-283-0611
Whitehouse	\$119,900	Sunday 11/17/13, 1-4 pm	6765 Indianapolis	New listing in Whitehouse, 1 owner, 2 brm, bsmt ranch, clean	Loss Realty Group	Norm Abrass	419-349-6663
willelionze	φ133,300	Juiludy 11/11/13, 1-4 μΠ	07 00 mulanapuns	ivew nating in wintenduse, i owner, 2 bill, ballicialicii, clear	LUSS HEALLY CHUUP	INOITH MUId55	413-343-0003

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing